FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

ADDRESS.

08-04-1999



101108627

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



8.2.99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Merger Month Day Year			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached			
Name Payroll Associates, Inc. Formerly	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 12291998			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Idaho			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Payrollamerica, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 7685 West Emerald Street				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Boise	ID/U.S.A. 83704-9018			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Idaho			
PA/1999 INBUYEN 00000052 75267319 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
FC:481 40.00 OP				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name	-	Fure to the first Ket	zersg r arty omy.	
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Address	S Area Code and Telephone Number	(208) 344 0034	
Name	Charles R. Clark			
Address (line 1)			201 - 1 99 4	
Address (line 2)	P.O. Box 842			
Address (line 3) Boise, Idaho 83701-0842				
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2				
Trademark		or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
	• •	r the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	_	
	demark Application Number	_	ation Number(s)	
7528731		,,,(3)		
Number of	Properties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved.	# One	
Fee Amour	t Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
C	Charles R. Clark	Malaklah	07/28/99	
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State



I Pete T. Cenarrusa, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the corporation, limited liability company, limited partnership, limited liability partnership, and assumed business name records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the annexed is a full, true and complete transcript of the articles of amendment of PAYROLL ASSOCIATES, INC., file number C 105035, changing the corporate name to PAYROLLAMERICA, INC., received and filed on July 7, 1999.

Dated: July 22, 1999



Pet / Centruse
SECRETARY OF STATE

By Matalie Jamb

FILED

LE 7 4 27 PH '55

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

PAYROLL ASSOCIATES, INC.

1946 SEDETARY OF STATE

87/87/1999 895686

CX: 1461 CT: 9856 BH: 22241

18 36.8 38.8 AREA PORT 42

Pursuant to Title 30, Chapter 1, Idaho Code, PAYROLL ASSOCIATES, INC has adopted the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

I

The name of the corporation is PAYROLL ASSOCIATES, INC.

II

The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the written consent of the shareholders and directors of the corporation on the June 1998, in the manner prescribed by the Idaho Business Corporation Act:

RESOLVED, that the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing Article I. so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

The name of this corporation is PayrollAmerica, Inc.

Ш

The number of shares of the corporation outstanding at the time of such adoption was 10,000 shares of common stock, and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was 1,000.

IV

The number of shares voted for such amendment was 10,000 and the number of shares voted against such amendment was 0.

DATED this 27 day of Rember 1998.

PAYROLL ASSOCIATES, INC

Its President

204373_1

TRADEMARK REEL: 001938 FRAME: 0381

RECORDED: 08/02/1999